B-140
Immersion
1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
Over-the-Side Immersion Heaters
Optional Accessories
GS, GT, 3GS, 3GT 18 219 F 360330 RF 360436 S
GS, GT, 3GS, 3GT 18 260 FM1 360348 RFM 360444 S
GS, GT, 3GS, 3GT 18 330 FH 360356 RFH 360452 S

For Heater Models (In.) (°F) Model PCN Model PCN Stock
Reset FuseSingle Use Fuse
Fuse — Specifications and Ordering Information
• Thermal Fuses
• Thermowells
• Thermowell Guards
Thermowell
Well ID/OD
Material (In.) Model PCN Model PCN Model PCN Stock
316 SS 0.43 / 1/2 GSTW-12 360575 GSTW-24 360612 GSTW-36 360655 S
Titanium 0.43 / 1/2 GTTW-12 360583 GTTW-24 360620 GTTW-36 360663 S
Fluoropolymer1 0.44 / 1/2 GTFTW-12 360591 GTFTW-24 360639 GTFTW-36 360671 S
Quartz1 0.50 / 5/8 GQTW-12 360604 GQTW-24 360647 GQTW-36 360680 S
  Thermowell Guards — made of Polypropylene 2
Fluoropolymer — GTFTW-12G 360698 GTFTW-24G 360719 GTFTW-36G 360735 S
Well Guard
Quartz Well Guard — GQTW-12G 360700 GQTW-24G 360727 GQTW-36G 360743 S
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, volts, phase, kW and PCN.